Family Questionnaire Results July 2024

1. Which Department is your child/children in?

Foundation = 29 = 38% Middle = 33 = 43% Senior = 14 = 18%

2. My child/children is/are happy at school

Disagree = 5 = 6% Agree = 72 = 94%

3. My child/children feel/s safe at school

Disagree = 1=1% Agree = 76 = 99%

4. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved

Disagree = 3 = 4% Agree = 74 = 96%

5. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the
bullying quickly and effectively

Disagree = 1 = 20% Agree = 4 = 80%

6. | am happy with the way the school communicates with me

No=7=9% Yes =70 = 91%

7. The class team communicates with me about my child/children

Not Enough Just Enough The right amount Too much

9 =11% 9=12% 59 =77% 0 =0%

8. When | have raised concerns with the school, they have been
dealt with properly

Disagree = 9 = 12% Agree = 68 = 88%




9. The school has high expectations for my child

Disagree = 9 = 12% Agree = 68 = 88%

10.My child does well at this school

Disagree = 4 = 5% Agree = 73 = 95%

11.I would recommend this school to another parent

Disagree = 2 = 3% Agree = 75 = 97%




